
Carretera CV-20 km.2 · 12540 Vila-real · Castellón · Spain

Tel: +34 964 50 64 50 - Fax: +34 964 50 67 93

e-mail: noken@noken.com · www.noken.com

100123934  

100123927

100123928

urban

100123917

nk-logic

100140108

100280853

100281138

100267030

100281149

100280813

100327541

100268595

100281147

100281140

100280852

100327524

lounge

100123912

acro n

100123914

hotels

100123925

nk-one
100266786

100266788

square

100123935

acro n open

100123916

mini-plus

100140129

forma
100285244

rondo
100258806

curve
100140130

nk concept

100161422

mood

Project Line
Smart Box VARIO

100209472100256464

roundlignage

100210625100258851

100258845

100299121

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

100283296

100283297

100283318

OXO

www.divapor.com



2

www.divapor.com



3

www.divapor.com



4

100123934

100123927

100123928

urban

100123917

nk-logic

100123925

nk-one

100140129

forma

100161422

mood

100140130

nk concept

100140108

100280853

100268595

100281149

100281140

lounge

PROJECT LINE

SMART BOX

Brushed

Brushed

www.divapor.com



5

100123912

acro n

100123914

hotels

100123935

acro n open

100123916

mini-plus

100209472

round

100210625
100256464

lignage

100258851

100258845 (Brushed)

100285244

100267030

100281138

100281147

100280813 (Brushed)

100280852 (Brushed)

100327541

100327524 (Brushed)

rondo

100258806

curve

100299121 (Brushed)

www.divapor.com



6

1 100108400

2 100048506

2

1

100107958

Project Line

100283296

100283297

100283318

oxo
100266786

100266788

square

www.divapor.com



7

1 2

3

Project Line

Project Line

www.divapor.com



8

Project Line

Project Line

www.divapor.com



9

Project Line
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0

Nº Tª máx (ºC)

0 60,0

1 60,0

2 57,9

3 53,0

4 48,2

5 43,1

6 37,1

7 31,2

8 25,5

9 20,4

10 16,0
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3 bar.

15ºC

3 bar.
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Pressure (Bar) FLOW RATE (l/min)
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www.noken.com

Para consultar la garantía u otra información relativa a este producto, visitar nuestra web:

For a warranty or other information on this product, visit our Web address:

Pour obtenir une garantie ou d’autres informations sur ce produit, visitez notre site web:

Para garantia ou outras informações sobre este produto, visite o nosso site:

Per consultare la garanzia o altre informazioni relative a questo prodotto, visitare il nostro sito Web:

Hinweise zur Garantie und zu sonstigen Einzelheiten zu dem Produkt finden Sie auf unserer Webseite:
Для получения гарантийной или другой информации, связанной с данным продуктом, посетите наш веб-сайт:
Aby zapoznać się z gwarancją lub innymi informacjami związanymi z danym produktem, odwiedź naszą stronę internetową:

تنرتنإلا ىلع انعقوم ةرايز ءاجرلا ،جتنملا اذهب ةقلعتم ىرخا تامولعم يا وا ةلافكلا ةعجارمل
关于这个产品的保修及其它信息，请访问我司的网站参看。
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